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Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con | Lab | Y | maie |Female| 18-24 | 25.30 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE |London | RSt OT [Midlands o Iscotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 772 252 241 85 376 396 94 197 263 219 436 329 99 252 165 188 69
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Nick Clegg has described the coalition government as
the "right government for right now". Do you agree or
disagree?
Agree - the coalition government is the 'rlglyht one to deal with 44 83 7 79 48 39 33 47 39 51 51 34 56 54 39 30 38
Britain's current problems
Disagree - a different government wqulq Ido a better job with 37 9 78 15 40 33 31 32 43 36 32 42 25 30 47 42 37
Britain's current problems
Don't know 20 8 15 7 11 28 36 21 18 13 17 23 18 16 15 28 26
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